Were-Di bridgedrive 2023-02-23

vrijdag 23 februari 2024

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 10

2 A 14

3 A 2

4 A 1

5 A 8

6 A 12

7 A 7

8 A 15

9 A 5

10 A 3

11 A 4

12 A 13

13 A 11

14 A 9

15 A 6

16 A 16

Rang Lijn Paar

1 B 15

2 B 13

3 B 5

4 B 9

5 B 8

6 B 4

7 B 2

8 B 16

9 B 7

10 B 11

11 B 12

12 B 14

13 B 10

14 B 1

15 B 3

16 B 6

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Carlijn Eras & Rianne v Gorp

Corry Hovers & Jan Hovers

Doortje Vos & Anneke Santegoets
Tineke Boomsma & Koos Korst

Jetty Groels & Huub Harmsen

Fredy Moignard & Gerard Tooten
Conny vd Ende & Willie v Es

Jeanne Vermeer & Nelly Michielsen
José Schellekens & Frans Ansems
Ine Priems & Marysia Kastelijn

Mirjam Clarijs & Elly Poiesz

Tineke Macron & Stans vd Heuvel
Guus Beerens & Hans Seebregts
Annie Hesselberth & Irene vd Krabben
Hermien v Gemert & Lambert v Gemert

Tonnie Smulders & Joost Wellen

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Ria Kuipers & Boy Schuurmans

Roselie Doomen & Leni vd Broek
Rianne Knipscheer & Angelique Brocken
Margriet Huijbers & Hans Huijbers
Mieke Maas & Janneke ter Weijden

Lies Hunink & Maria Kok-Kroot

Rina de Bres & Annemiek Lucassen
Greet v Gerwen & Loes Mathijssen
Josette v Heck & Trees Das

Herman Jansen & Ton Dijkhuis

Cathy Woudenberg & Wilma den Ouden
Marijke Verhaeren & Margot Troost
Henriette Meeuwis & Annelies Vermee
Carola Donders & José Meijs

Ria Broeders & Marie-Louise Schoenmakers

Marian v Weerelt & Yvonne Raemaekers
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Bridge-it

MP

209,0
196,9
195,4
195,0
190,7
181,9
174,3
171,3
171,1
170,6
164,7
162,9
153,1
145,7
105,1
100,3

MP

226,0
218,0
194,0
184,0
180,0
179,0
170,0
168,0
158,0
157,0
154,0
152,0
149,0
145,0
130,0
124,0

%
62,20
58,60
58,15
58,04
56,76
54,14
51,88
50,98
50,92
50,77
49,02
48,48
45,57
43,36
31,28
29,85

%
67,26
64,88
57,74
54,76
53,57
53,27
50,60
50,00
47,02
46,73
45,83
45,24
44,35
43,15
38,69
36,90

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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